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Dr. V Gopal Reddy 

 

Lecturer  

Telugu  

10-05-1962  

veeramreddygopal

reddy@gmail.com 
 

+91 9440600928  

Education: 

Details Year Institution 
Percentage/Gra

de 

UG 1983 S V Arts College (Andhra University) 52% 

PG 1985 S V University 64% 

M.Phil. 1987 S V University 68% 

Ph.D. 1989 S V University Awarded 

Experience: 

Period Designation Institution / Organization 

1993-2024 Lecturer Andhra Loyola College 

   

   

   

Courses Taught: 

Year Title(s) of the Courses 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

Language & Literature (B.A, B.Sc, B.Com) 

Language & Literature (B.A, B.Sc, B.Com) 

2019-2020 Language & Literature (B.A, B.Sc, B.Com) 

2020-2021 Language & Literature (B.A, B.Sc, B.Com) 

2021-2022 Language & Literature (B.A, B.Sc, B.Com) 

2022-2023 Language & Literature (B.A, B.Sc, B.Com) 

Research Profile: 

Research Area: Examination Methodology 

Research Publications:  < Provide Link> 



 

 

Patents, if any : <Link> 

Google Scholar <Link> 

SCOPUS  ID:   

ORCID ID:  

Research Guideship <Provide Details> 

Year 

Number 

of 

Scholars 

University Pursuing / Completed 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

   

2019-2020    

2020-2021    

2021-2022    

2022-2023    

Professional Development Activities – Participations 

<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.> 

Year Programme Number 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

e-content generation 

 

1 

 

2019-2020 Telugu Bhasha Sahityalu, Navina Drukpdalu 1 

2020-2021 Telugu Patya bodhana naipunyalu 1 

2021-2022   

2022-2023   

Awards / Achievements  

Year 
Nature of the Award Regional / National / 

International 
Awarded by 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

  

2019-2020   

2020-2021   

2021-2022   

2022-2023   


