Profile

Dr. V Gopal Reddy



Lecturer Telugu 10-05-1962 veeramreddygopal reddy@gmail.com +91 9440600928

Education:

Details	Year	Institution	Percentage/Gra de
UG	1983	S V Arts College (Andhra University)	52%
PG	1985	S V University	64%
M.Phil.	1987	S V University	68%
Ph.D.	1989	S V University	Awarded

Experience:

Period	Designation	Institution / Organization	
1993-2024	Lecturer	Andhra Loyola College	

Courses Taught:

8	
Year	Title(s) of the Courses
2017-2018	Language & Literature (B.A, B.Sc, B.Com)
2018-2019	Language & Literature (B.A, B.Sc, B.Com)
2019-2020	Language & Literature (B.A, B.Sc, B.Com)
2020-2021	Language & Literature (B.A, B.Sc, B.Com)
2021-2022	Language & Literature (B.A, B.Sc, B.Com)
2022-2023	Language & Literature (B.A, B.Sc, B.Com)

Research Profile:

Research Area: Examination Methodology Research Publications: < Provide Link>

Patents, if any: <Link>

Google Scholar

<Link>

SCOPUS ID:

ORCID ID:

Research Guideship < Provide Details>

Year	Number of Scholars	University	Pursuing / Completed
2017-2018			
2018-2019			
2019-2020			
2020-2021			
2021-2022			
2022-2023			

Professional Development Activities – Participations

<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.>

Year	Programme	Number
2017-2018	e-content generation	1
2018-2019		
2019-2020	Telugu Bhasha Sahityalu, Navina Drukpdalu	1
2020-2021	Telugu Patya bodhana naipunyalu	1
2021-2022		
2022-2023		

Awards / Achievements

Year	Nature of the Award Regional / National / International	Awarded by
2017-2018		
2018-2019		
2019-2020		
2020-2021		
2021-2022		
2022-2023		